
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

No. 

44 
10 

2 
38 
26 

155 
14 
96 
19 

188 
7 

40 
58 
23 
88 
51 

8 
20 

132 
29 
37 
32 
21 

4 
111 

66 
94 
86 
99 
11 

6 
52 
63 

Name 

Christian STAGES 
Davide CONTE 
Alejandro CARRION 
Bradley SMITH 
Niccolò LISCI 
Fabio LORENZINI 
Stefano SALA 
Lorenzo FORTINI 
Andrea Loris LONGO 
Jacopo TATOLI 
Davide BOLLANI 
Giacomo ZANNONI 
Mattia VIGNATI 
Federico IACOI 
Matteo CRISTINI 
Edoardo QUARTA 
Josephine BRUNO 
Luca ZULIAN 
Andrea Loris RIVA 
Mattia CALONACI 
Alessandro CERVIONI 
Mirko CARPINONE 
Manuel PUZZO 
Pietro ALOISIO 
Matteo DE STEFANIS 
Alessio TROMBIN 
Guido BERSELLI 
Lorenzo MAGNANO 
Mattia FINOTELLO 
Artem BUT 
Francesco ALOISIO 
Alessandro RIVA 
Marcello CASTAGNA 

Class 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

Model/Engine 

KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 

Laps 

9 
9 
7 

10 
11 
10 
11 
11 
10 
10 
11 

9 
10 
11 

9 
9 

10 
8 

11 
6 

10 
10 
11 

8 
9 
9 

11 
9 
5 
9 
8 

10 
4 

Best Tm 

1:12.899 
1:13.349 
1:13.375 
1:13.677 
1:13.910 
1:14.061 
1:14.548 
1:14.608 
1:14.636 
1:14.861 
1:14.958 
1:14.997 
1:15.331 
1:15.367 
1:15.881 
1:16.019 
1:16.461 
1:16.507 
1:16.556 
1:16.560 
1:16.643 
1:16.646 
1:17.333 
1:17.356 
1:17.520 
1:17.585 
1:17.692 
1:17.865 
1:17.972 
1:18.030 
1:18.175 
1:19.157 
1:19.552 

Diff 

0.450 
0.476 
0.778 
1.011 
1.162 
1.649 
1.709 
1.737 
1.962 
2.059 
2.098 
2.432 
2.468 
2.982 
3.120 
3.562 
3.608 
3.657 
3.661 
3.744 
3.747 
4.434 
4.457 
4.621 
4.686 
4.793 
4.966 
5.073 
5.131 
5.276 
6.258 
6.653 

Gap 

0.450 
0.026 
0.302 
0.233 
0.151 
0.487 
0.060 
0.028 
0.225 
0.097 
0.039 
0.334 
0.036 
0.514 
0.138 
0.442 
0.046 
0.049 
0.004 
0.083 
0.003 
0.687 
0.023 
0.164 
0.065 
0.107 
0.173 
0.107 
0.058 
0.145 
0.982 
0.395 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 26/06/2021 15:04:49 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: CAVAZZINI Andrea 

Race Director : NICOLINI Roberto 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 3 - Varano26-27/06/21 
300 SS - CLASSEVIVA 

1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying started at 14:45:24 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

26/06/2021 14:44 


